


Rang Nom Prénom Age SCT Total Série

1 Haas Pierre-André 09.07.53 VD 144 49

2 Thürler Fabien 20.01.75 FR 143 48

3 Schers Pierre-Alain 31.08.51 VS 142 47

4 Rossier Patrice 23.06.56 FR SFTS 142 47

5 Jakob Laurent 18.06.64 GE 142 46

6 Vernier Yannick 26.03.69 JU 142 45

7 Petrus Hugo 27.04.64 VS 140 45

8 Ansermot Joël 21.09.63 FR 139 47

9 Dessemontet Jacques 20.05.44 VD SVTS 139 46

10 Beytrison Eric 20.03.73 VS 138 47

11 Biderbost Theo 28.10.50 VS 137 46

12 Gremaud Raymond 24.09.56 FR 136 44

13 Scherrer Marcelin 28.02.38 JU 134 46

14 Maury André 27.04.56 GE 134 40

15 Magnin Jean-Daniel 29.11.53 VD 133 45

16 Roh Tania 12.12.70 VS 133 43

17 Mischler Oswald 25.02.48 JU 131 43

18 Anthenien Sepp 23.11.54 VS 131 43

19 Tschirren Hans 19.11.38 FR 130 43

20 Walder Hans 27.04.42 FR 129 45

21 Chevalley Jacques 11.01.50 VD 129 42

22 Tschumy Roland 15.03.47 JU 128 43

23 Cuennet Gabriel 02.05.50 FR 128 43

24 Jordan Roger 12.08.43 VD 127 46

25 Schroeter Claude 11.06.36 FR 127 42

26 Bracher Fritz 06.12.44 FR 124 39

27 Herren Fritz 10.02.57 FR 124 37

28 Blanc Céline 05.12.71 GE 123 46

29 Tissot Alfred 13.11.46 VD 122 41

30 Jossevel Maurice 03.04.49 VD 121 40

31 Vonlanthen Ruedi 08.07.54 FR 120 42

32 Deusch Henri 24.04.37 GE 119 42

33 Cochard Christian 21.06.65 VD 118 37

34 Mariaux Norbert 26.10.56 VS 117 42

35 Besse Hilaire 11.03.46 VS 117 36

36 Stempfel Héribert 24.07.40 FR 111 37

Classement 300m



Rang Nom Prénom Age SCT Total Série

1 Haas Pierre-André 09.07.53 VD 144 49

2 Thürler Fabien 20.01.75 FR 143 48

3 Schers Pierre-Alain 31.08.51 VS 142 47

4 Rossier Patrice 23.06.56 FR SFTS 142 47

5 Jakob Laurent 18.06.64 GE 142 46

6 Vernier Yannick 26.03.69 JU 142 45

7 Petrus Hugo 27.04.64 VS 140 45

8 Ansermot Joël 21.09.63 FR 139 47

9 Beytrison Eric 20.03.73 VS 138 47

10 Schroeter Claude 11.06.36 FR 127 42

11 Deusch Henri 24.04.37 GE 119 42

Armes de sport 300m



Rang Nom Prénom Age SCT Total Série

1 Dessemontet Jacques 20.05.44 VD SVTS 139 46

2 Biderbost Theo 28.10.50 VS 137 46

3 Gremaud Raymond 24.09.56 FR 136 44

4 Scherrer Marcelin 28.02.38 JU 134 46

5 Maury André 27.04.56 GE 134 40

6 Magnin Jean-Daniel 29.11.53 VD 133 45

7 Roh Tania 13.12.70 VS 133 43

8 Mischler Oswald 25.02.48 JU 131 43

9 Anthenien Sepp 23.11.54 VS 131 43

10 Tschirren Hans 19.11.38 FR 130 43

11 Walder Hans 27.04.42 FR 129 45

12 Chevalley Jacques 11.01.50 VD 129 42

13 Tschumy Roland 15.03.47 JU 128 43

14 Cuennet Gabriel 02.05.50 FR 128 43

15 Jordan Roger 12.08.43 VD 127 46

16 Bracher Fritz 06.12.44 FR 124 39

17 Herren Fritz 10.02.57 FR 124 37

18 Blanc Céline 05.12.71 GE 123 46

19 Tissot Alfred 13.11.46 VD 122 41

20 Jossevel Maurice 03.04.49 VD 121 40

21 Vonlanthen Ruedi 08.07.54 FR 120 42

22 Cochard Christian 21.06.65 VD 118 43

23 Mariaux Norbert 26.10.56 VS 117 42

24 Besse Hilaire 11.03.46 VS 117 36

25 Stempfel Héribert 24.07.40 FR 111 37

Armes d'ordonnances 300m



Rang Nom Prénom Age SCT Total Série

1 Moulet Jacques 02.05.59 FR SFTS 146 50

2 Rossier Patrice 23.06.56 FR SFTS 146 49

3 Aboughanem Jean-Claude 02.04.44 GE 145 48

4 Dessemontet Jacques 20.05.44 VD SVTS 144 49

5 Decrausaz Gilbert 10.12.58 VD SVTS 143 48

6 Schers Pierre-Alain 31.08.51 VS 143 47

7 Tétaz Véronique 15.09.78 VD SVTS 142 47

8 Thürler Fabien 20.01.75 FR 141 46

9 Divorne André 09.06.47 VD SVTS 140 45

10 Petrus Hugo 27.04.64 VS 139 46

11 Schroeter Claude 11.06.36 FR 136 45

12 Scherrer Marcelin 28.02.38 JU 136 45

13 Haas Pierre-André 09.07.53 VD 134 44

Fusil 50 m



Rang Nom Prénom Age SCT Total Série

1 Gremaud Raymond 24.09.56 FR 147 50

2 Leuenberger Gilbert 23.09.59 NE 144 48

3 Riat Joseph 19.06.50 JU 143 48

4 Cochard Christian 21.06.65 VD 143 48

5 Schers Pierre-Alain 31.08.51 VS 143 46

6 Biderbost Theo 28.10.50 VS 142 48

7 Maury André 27.04.56 GE 142 48

8 Jordan Roger 12.08.43 VD 140 46

9 Rub Roland 03.03.54 NE 140 46

10 Jakob Laurent 18.06.64 GE 139 45

11 Roh Tania 13.12.70 VS 138 44

12 Masmejan Philippe 27.04.54 GE 137 48

13 Dessemontet Jacques 20.05.44 VD SVTS 136 46

14 Haas Pierre-André 09.07.53 VD 134 45

15 Besse Hilaire 11.03.46 VS 133 44

16 Petrus Hugo 27.04.64 VS 130 47

17 Roubaty Daniel 21.04.51 FR SFTS 130 43

18 Magnin Jean-Daniel 29.11.53 VD 126 47

19 Tissot Alfred 13.11.46 VD 121 38

20 Cuennet Gabriel 02.05.50 FR 117 37

21 Schroeter Claude 11.06.36 FR 116 25

22 Bracher Fritz 06.12.44 FR 115 45

23 Vonlanthen Ruedi 08.07.54 FR 115 40

24 Blanc Céline 05.12.71 GE 104 36

25 Hertzeisen Jules 17.10.61 JU 103 21

26 Anthenien Sepp 23.11.54 VS 102 33

27 Herren Fritz 10.02.57 FR 101 30

28 Rossier Patrice 23.06.56 FR SFTS 101 23

29 Vernier Yannick 26.03.69 JU 94 30

30 Jossevel Maurice 03.04.49 VD 84 18

31 Deusch Henri 24.04.37 GE 44 20

32 Stempfel Héribert 24.07.40 FR 34 18

33 Thürler Fabien 20.01.75 FR 31 9

Pistolet 25 m


